The Ashcroft® Type 5509 differential
pressure gauge comes standard with
316SS wetted parts. This rugged gauge
features an external zero adjust feature
standard. Static pressure up to 360 psi.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number: 5509
Accuracy: ±2.5% full scale

All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2009 04/10
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
10 5509 S L S 02L XXX 0/100 psid
Dial Size: 100mm (10), 160mm (16)
Case Type: 5509
Diaphragm, Housing, Socket: (S) 316L SS
Liquid Filled: (L) leave blank if dry
Solid Front: (S) otherwise leave blank
Connection Size, Location: 1⁄4 (02), 1⁄2 (04), Lower (L)
Options:
Range: 0/100 psid
STANDARD RANGE TABLE*
psid mBar bar I.W.D.
3 25 0.6 10
5 40 1.0 30
10 60 1.6 60
15 100 2.5 100
30 160 4 200
60 250 6
100 400 10
160 16
200 25
300
400
*Other ranges on application
BULLETIN DG-5509
Type 5509 Differential Pressure Gauge
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© Ashcroft Inc. 2010 04/10BULLETIN DG-5509
Ø 7 ... 13
[Ø 0,28 ... 0,51]
37
1,46
B
150,
59
C*
Ø 100
3,94
G 1/4 (CODE 27)
SEALING SURFACE
M20x1,5
CABLE GLAND
D*
36
1,40
Ø
A
17
0,67
X
52
2,07
POSSIBLE PROCE
CONNECTION,
THREADS SEE TA
ACROSS FLATS
SW SEE TABLE
0,4 ... 25 bar
C*